coinbase

Transaction report for TARUN KOLLI

Coinbase, Inc.

100 Pine Street, Suite 1250 San Francisco, CA 94111

You can use this transaction report to inform your likely tax obligations. For US
customers, Sells, Converts, and Rewards Income, and Coinbase Earn transactions are
taxable events. For final tax obligations, please consult your tax advisor.

Transaction
Type

Timestamp

2020-12-15T17:59:14Z Buy

2020-12-17T08:55:14Z Buy

2020-12-22T715:40:47Z Buy

2020-12-29T16:49:267 Convert

2020-12-18T17:15:27Z Buy

2020-12-18722:23:21Z Buy

2020-12- Buy

19T08:05:40Z

2020-12-19T19:37:12Z Buy

2020-12-19721:46:427 Buy

Asset

XRP

XRP

XRP

XRP

GRT

GRT

GRT

GRT

GRT

Quantity

Transacted

1023.61444

521.243775

398.110988

1942.969203

420.78187961

182.54162889

143.67261437

214.69609249

204.03162795

USD Spot Price at

Transaction

0.481300

0.567100

0.494900

0.180000

0.230500

0.263000

0.334200

0.451800

0.475500

Date range

Subtotal

$492.66

$295.60

$197.01

$342.80

$97.01

$48.01

$48.01

$97.01

$97.01

+1 888 908-7930

From: 2020-01-01T00:00:00Z

To: 2021-01-01T00:00:00Z

Total (inclusive of

fees)

$500.00

$300.00

$200.00

$351.77

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00
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Filter Customer

Type: all tarun.hbk6@gmail.com

Asset: all 5a1b0afOclaaeb034da53b96
Notes

Bought 1,023.61444 XRP for $500.00 USD

Bought 521.243775 XRP for $300.00 USD

Bought 398.110988 XRP for $200.00 USD

Converted 1,942.969203 XRP to 0.01299123

BTC

Bought 420.78187961 GRT for $100.00 USD

Bought 182.54162889 GRT for $50.00 USD

Bought 143.67261437 GRT for $50.00 USD

Bought 214.69609249 GRT for $100.00 USD

Bought 204.03162795 GRT for $100.00 USD
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Timestamp Transaction Asset Quantity USD Spot Price at Subtotal Total (inclusive of Notes
Type Transacted Transaction fees)
2020-12- Buy GRT  350.72694844 0.561700 $197.01 $200.00 Bought 350.72694844 GRT for $200.00 USD

20T05:54:207Z

2020-12- Buy GRT  464.90437963 0.635800 $295.60 $300.00 Bought 464.90437963 GRT for $300.00 USD
20T07:53:237

2020-12-20T17:40:55Z Buy GRT  439.52383926 0.672500 $295.60 $300.00 Bought 439.52383926 GRT for $300.00 USD
2020-12-20721:18:49Z Buy GRT  630.16963006 0.781800 $492.66 $500.00 Bought 630.16963006 GRT for $500.00 USD
2020-12-22715:41:24Z Buy GRT  258.80857566 0.568000 $147.01 $150.00 Bought 258.80857566 GRT for $150.00 USD
2020-12-31T19:23:01Z Convert GRT  3309.85721636 0.350000 $1,135.05 $1,159.61 Converted 3,309.85721636 GRT to 0.03930994

BTC



