To: 2021-01-01T00:00:00Z

5a1b0af0c1aaeb034da53b96

## coinbase

## **Transaction report for TARUN KOLLI**

You can use this transaction report to inform your likely tax obligations. For US customers, Sells, Converts, and Rewards Income, and Coinbase Earn transactions are taxable events. For final tax obligations, please consult your tax advisor.

Date range	Filter	Customer
From: 2020-01-01T00:00:00Z	Type: all	tarun.hbk6@gmail.com

Asset: all

Timestamp	Transaction Type	Asset	Quantity Transacted	USD Spot Price at Transaction	Subtotal	Total (inclusive of fees)	Notes
2020-12-15T17:59:14Z	Buy	XRP	1023.61444	0.481300	\$492.66	\$500.00	Bought 1,023.61444 XRP for \$500.00 USD
2020-12-17T08:55:14Z	Buy	XRP	521.243775	0.567100	\$295.60	\$300.00	Bought 521.243775 XRP for \$300.00 USD
2020-12-22T15:40:47Z	Buy	XRP	398.110988	0.494900	\$197.01	\$200.00	Bought 398.110988 XRP for \$200.00 USD
2020-12-29T16:49:26Z	. Convert	XRP	1942.969203	0.180000	\$342.80	\$351.77	Converted 1,942.969203 XRP to 0.01299123 BTC
2020-12-18T17:15:27Z	Buy	GRT	420.78187961	0.230500	\$97.01	\$100.00	Bought 420.78187961 GRT for \$100.00 USD
2020-12-18T22:23:21Z	Buy	GRT	182.54162889	0.263000	\$48.01	\$50.00	Bought 182.54162889 GRT for \$50.00 USD
2020-12- 19T08:05:40Z	Buy	GRT	143.67261437	0.334200	\$48.01	\$50.00	Bought 143.67261437 GRT for \$50.00 USD
2020-12-19T19:37:12Z	Buy	GRT	214.69609249	0.451800	\$97.01	\$100.00	Bought 214.69609249 GRT for \$100.00 USD
2020-12-19T21:46:42Z	Buy	GRT	204.03162795	0.475500	\$97.01	\$100.00	Bought 204.03162795 GRT for \$100.00 USD

Timestamp	Transaction Type	Asset	Quantity Transacted	USD Spot Price at Transaction	Subtotal	Total (inclusive of fees)	Notes
2020-12- 20T05:54:20Z	Buy	GRT	350.72694844	0.561700	\$197.01	\$200.00	Bought 350.72694844 GRT for \$200.00 USD
2020-12- 20T07:53:23Z	Buy	GRT	464.90437963	0.635800	\$295.60	\$300.00	Bought 464.90437963 GRT for \$300.00 USD
2020-12-20T17:40:55	Z Buy	GRT	439.52383926	0.672500	\$295.60	\$300.00	Bought 439.52383926 GRT for \$300.00 USD
2020-12-20T21:18:49Z	Z Buy	GRT	630.16963006	0.781800	\$492.66	\$500.00	Bought 630.16963006 GRT for \$500.00 USD
2020-12-22T15:41:247	Z Buy	GRT	258.80857566	0.568000	\$147.01	\$150.00	Bought 258.80857566 GRT for \$150.00 USD
2020-12-31T19:23:012	Z Convert	GRT	3309.85721636	0.350000	\$1,135.05	\$1,159.61	Converted 3,309.85721636 GRT to 0.03930994 BTC